
 

 

TuGo® Travel Insurance | Traveller 

Trip Cancellation & Trip Interruption Insurance 
Multi Trip Annual 

Rate Card   

The language in this document may not be the same as the actual policy wording which will prevail in all instances and is available upon request. Certain exclusions, limitations and conditions may apply. TuGo is a registered 

trademark of and is administered by North American Air Travel Insurance Agents Ltd. d.b.a. TuGo, a licensed insurance broker in British Columbia, Alberta, Saskatchewan, Manitoba, and Ontario, represented by licensed 

insurance agents Kathleen S. Starko and Bradley G. Dance in New Brunswick, Nova Scotia and P.E.I. Insurance is underwritten by Industrial Alliance Insurance and Financial Services Inc., Industrial Alliance Pacific General 

Insurance Corporation and certain Lloyd’s Underwriters, severally and not jointly. 
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Customer Service: Toll free 1 855 929 8846 info@tugo.com 

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE FOR BROKER/AGENT USE ONLY 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

  

Trip 
Cancellation 

-  Sum 
Insured prior 
to Departure 

Trip 
Interruption 

-  Sum 
Insured 

after 
Departure            

Age           

0-59 years 
60-64 
years 

65-69 
years 

70-74 
years 

75-79 
years 

80-89 
years 

90+ years 

$0 $25,000 79 88 101 120 155 185 216 

$400 $25,000 94 104 116 134 181 227 270 

$700 $25,000 107 120 130 149 208 264 319 

$1,000 $25,000 130 143 154 174 251 330 409 

$1,250 $25,000 149 166 178 197 289 378 467 

$1,500 $25,000 166 187 200 221 328 427 524 

$1,750 $25,000 187 206 221 247 377 488 600 

$2,000 $25,000 206 227 239 272 422 547 673 

$2,250 $25,000 227 250 268 307 462 589 716 

$2,500 $25,000 246 272 296 335 499 626 754 

$3,000 $25,000 282 318 350 401 576 706 836 

$3,001-
$20,000 

$25,000 
$7.72 per 

$100* 
$9.65 per 

$100* 
$11.57 per 

$100* 
$13.50 per 

$100* 
$15.42 per 

$100* 
$19.28 per 

$100* 
$23.14 per 

$100* 

*add to the $3,000 premium 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

The sum insured amount selected is per person and is an aggregate amount per year 

 

Automatic Renewal Option 

Clients 58 years and under are eligible for the automatic renewal option 

 
Staff Discount 
• A 10% discount applies 

• Available to all full-time and part-time employees, their spouses and dependent children. Grandchildren are eligible for the 
staff discount when a family plan has been purchased 

• Temporary, contract and retired employees are not eligible for staff discount  

 




