# TuGo® Travel Insurance | Traveller

Rate Card

# **Trip Cancellation & Trip Interruption Insurance**

Multi Trip Annual

## The sum insured amount selected is per person and is an aggregate amount per year

Trip Cancellation - Sum Insured prior to Departure	Trip Interruption - Sum Insured after Departure	Age						
		0-59 years	60-64 years	65-69 years	70-74 years	75-79 years	80-89 years	90+ years
\$0	\$25,000	79	88	101	120	155	185	216
\$400	\$25,000	94	104	116	134	181	227	270
\$700	\$25,000	107	120	130	149	208	264	319
\$1,000	\$25,000	130	143	154	174	251	330	409
\$1,250	\$25,000	149	166	178	197	289	378	467
\$1,500	\$25,000	166	187	200	221	328	427	524
\$1,750	\$25,000	187	206	221	247	377	488	600
\$2,000	\$25,000	206	227	239	272	422	547	673
\$2,250	\$25,000	227	250	268	307	462	589	716
\$2,500	\$25,000	246	272	296	335	499	626	754
\$3,000	\$25,000	282	318	350	401	576	706	836
\$3,001- \$20,000	\$25,000	\$7.72 per \$100*	\$9.65 per \$100*	\$11.57 per \$100*	\$13.50 per \$100*	\$15.42 per \$100*	\$19.28 per \$100*	\$23.14 per \$100*

<sup>\*</sup>add to the \$3,000 premium

### **Automatic Renewal Option**

Clients 58 years and under are eligible for the automatic renewal option

#### **Staff Discount**

- A 10% discount applies
- Available to all full-time and part-time employees, their spouses and dependent children. Grandchildren are eligible for the staff discount when a family plan has been purchased
- Temporary, contract and retired employees are not eligible for staff discount

FOR BROKER/AGENT USE ONLY

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



Customer Service: Toll free 1 855 929 8846

info@tugo.com

tugo.com

The language in this document may not be the same as the actual policy wording which will prevail in all instances and is available upon request. Certain exclusions, limitations and conditions may apply. TuGo is a registered trademark of and is administered by North American Air Travel Insurance Agents Ltd. d.b.a. TuGo, a licensed insurance broker in British Columbia, Alberta, Saskatchewan, Manitoba, and Ontario, represented by licensed insurance agents Kathleen S. Starko and Bradley G. Dance in New Brunswick, Nova Scotia and P.E.I. Insurance is underwritten by Industrial Alliance Insurance and Financial Services Inc., Industrial Alliance Pacific General Insurance Corporation and certain Lloyd's Underwriters, severally and not jointly.